


o Part No. Part Name Spec. Unit | Need
: 9800001 [CUT OFF MACHINE, HC-14K 230V~ 50Hz 355mm EA 1
2 |2011120  |CARBON BRUSH HC-14K GHN-633 EA 2
27 |2008479  [TRIG SWITCH HC-14K 250V 12A JIABEN EA 1
19 2023165  |SPINDLE HC-14K SM45C EA 1
16 |2024575  |GEAR HC-14K SCM415 EA 1
2030344 |BUSH, HC-14K ©20X80 EA 1
54 2034928  [SHAFT HC-14K SM45C EA 1
30 |2038182  [STOPPER HC-14K 5541 EA 1
6  |2038183  |LOCKING BAR HC-14K $S41B-D EA 1
17 |2040612  [BEARING COVER HC-14K ALDC8 EA 1
14,37,38 (2040613  |GEAR COVER ARM ASSY ALDC8,ASSY EA 1
12 |2050631  |BEARING WASHER HC-14K 1527 1.0 EA 1
40  [2060688  |WASHER(B) HC-14K HC-14K EA 1
41 (2061214  |WHEEL WASHER HC-14K HC-14K EA 2
29 2070106  [BEARING LOCK, DG-100B D4.8*10 EA 1
55 |2070334  |CORD ARMOR DG-100B INSERT PVC 4mm EA 1
48 (2072327  |RUBBER PACKING DG-180FB SPEC BLACK EA 1
1 |2100030  |BRUSH CAP HC-14K HC-14K EA 2
5 [2110039  |HOUSING PAG+GF33Percent EA 1
45 (2110040  |HANDLE(B) HC-14K PAG+GF33Percent EA 1
43 (2110041  |HANDLE(A) HC-14K PAG+GF33Percent EA 1
9 (2140229  |FAN GUIDE HC-14K PAG+GF33Percent EA 1
39 |2400366  [HEX HD BOLT HC-14K M10 25,BLACK EA 1
28 2401070  |HEX SOC HD BOLT HC-14K M6 15,COAT EA 1
25 2401071  |HEX SOC HD BOLT HC-14K M6 15 EA 5
51 |2403050  |HEX NUT, DG-150B M6 BLACK EA 1
44 (2404439 |+PAN HD M/C S AND SW AND PW HC-14K M6 10 EA 1
35 |2404441  |+PAN HD M/C S AND SW AND PW HC-14K M5*45,BLACK EA 4
46 (2405082  |+PAN HD TAP SCREW M4*16 DG-150B M4*16 2TYPE BLACK EA 6
33 2405246  [+PAN HD TAP S AND SW HC-14K M5 75,8 EA 2
52 |2407134  [SPRING WASHER HC-14K M6,BLACK EA 1
7 |2411505  |LOCKING SPRING HC-14K PW2 EA 1
53 2411885  |SPRING HC-14K PW2 EA 1
2412442 |O-RING HC-14K NBR(ID34 $2.0) EA 1
15 |2417267  |BALL BEARING HC-14K 6000ZZ V A3 C4/11 V2 L21,CW EA 1
18 2417268  |BALL BEARING HC-14K 6204LLB V Jr C3 V2 LO3,CW EA 1
13 2417270 |BALL BEARING HC-14K 6202LLB V Jr C4/11 V2 L21,CW EA 1
10 2417939 BALL BEARING DG-180FB 6000 LLBV A3 C2V2L21,CW EA 1




11 3004301 ARMATURE ASSY HC-14K 240V,90.8*7T/10T EA

8 3014266 STATOR ASSY(DONGIL) HC-14K ®1.12*90T,240V EA
2[;'32'12’52 3101717 WHEEL COVER ASSY HC-14K HC-14K,SILVER EA
56 3115671 CORD ASSY,240V HC-14K HO5VV-F,2C*1.5*2800 EA

3 3149103 BRUSH HOLDER HC-14K HC-14K EA
ig:ig:gg 3200010 BASE SUB ASSY HC-14K HC-14K,BLACK EA
26 7726216 DECORATION PLATE HC-14K EA
7730004 PROTECTOR LABEL HC-14K ENGLISH EA

4 7730107 CAUTION PLATE HC-14K EA
7740306 INSTRUCTION MANUAL ENGLISH EA

36 7910553 NAME PLATE(EXPORT) , HC-14K ENGLISH EA
7750132 BOX ASSY(EXPORT), HC-14K EA




